

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 241 of 2024****RAJKUMAR SHARMA *versus* SMT. SHRAVYA SHARMA****Order Sheet**

07/01/2026	Let the matter be listed alongwith FA No.165/2024. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</td><td>Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE		
Prashant			